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Form 604
Corpor*Morm Aot 200

8.ciion 671 B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Ig compa,9 NNne/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

....=cm -W

ASN 76 152 071 080

1. D-m of Iuhlannal holder(1)

NinN FARJOY PTY LTD
ACPWARSN F appicable) N 000 384 903

Theren= a chlge h the IMI/* dthe
sublill,1 holder on 08/03/2018

Theprevlous nolloe wal given lo the
compm, 0,1 29/02/2018

The pro,lous no«ce v#m dabd 28/02/2018

1 Allvlol= Ind /1,Il,1 vollng poall

The,VI, number ofvolis Imiched,1 al th. voung .hgfi.,19. compmy or vo ng klin,li li the,cheme t .121. Iubi l 1 holder
oran/"od// 0) 1 d arelsviurt IN/It(3) m when /"infu/'L ind "hen ncm requi'L i'gwe a Eli,IM"N noidwg nome/the
comperly or,cheme, are as foR,Im:
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Pstlcumm Of each change h, or diinge h the Itin of, a relevmt hiermt of the substanm holder or an assoc  in voting securmei
of the comparTy or soh,ma, , ce the ****tt*1 nolder weB kast requhd v gl,e a Subs: tial hol(,ig notice v the company aM #

Dgh of Penon whose Pa re of
change rele rlt chmgo (6)

Conskjeration
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lo cha:p (7)

SEE A=REA

Clax and
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(B)
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VOWS

28,615.24
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Dal 2/2 15 Juh, 2001
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DmECTIONS

CaPICRy: 1,1 10/19

(1) Iftherearea number of subitirthd holders with 8/ Ilar or rglgted r,le-rt Mer!.1. (eg. m corpor.ion =Id /, r,/ted corporations,
crane man...Id9,/. dan *WY#la m. Mm. couk, be hiwn. an =Innvmebm..ms relev tmeres. of
a group of p ,ons arm -Ii,ility*r-, they r'¤RY be reRmd to huughout the bm = a Ipeclkily nuid group 0 the
rrie,7918¢8hip of each group, vah the,rnes and addr88888 Of member, 18 dearly =t ourt In pgnor,01 6 of the  rm.

(2) Sie the defhan of 'assoclate' h oiction 9 4Be CorporaBons Ad 2001.

(3) 800 the demlmon of 'rele,mt interler h lectons 601 ind 671 8(7) of *11 Corporations Aol 2001,

(4) The vomg Ihlres of a collmeig consm, one d,Il 41*la clvided inlo sepal* dallel

(5) The persds vo# ¢Mdid by the to  **M in the body oorporate or scheme mumpled by 100.

(6) Inch  de Is o .

(a any mlev,ItIg u other c amst 1088 becalm of willoll thi olmng, h rll,vult ##* 9,11,1cd. If Iu*dion
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) or d Pold of thee Reasttleo v wtich the rellver* :7*reet relilai (kidic*N clasly the particu* aecurtles to whloh the

mialit'Uon apples)

See the deS,Ition of 'r,lev  ggreemenE' 61 section 0 of the Corpor,tion, Acl 2001,

(7) Dells of the conalderation Imit 4440 Iny md al benems, money end oe»r, Ihal Iny pellon tom whom a rellyl t * er=t
i cc;*ed hai ormly. becuie *U,d tor,clh• bradillon 10 1*/ le<111*Illia,1. Delila rnLit be h dzidad e w1 1 thebemR *
conalional on the  penhgornot of i co,1*1genc¥. Dellsmult be h,cluded of any banam padon behaS dtheR**41
holder or ks assodgte h rliatlon b the •cquldtioris, sven / they are not paid drictly b thee perion *om whom the rek=,t 40/int
um 'equh'ed.

(8) IM.lub Imalholderlsunabl.106*Im"eele Iden"yortheparmon (ag."the rm v.*.Ime.id.ee becauoe of anopUon)
vir..ilia,al"n..

(9) G,N.10./4 .approprial., ofew'pre, Itm,ocialon and=lychang. homt".Nulatn.*rethel=t.ub*an'e holdN "00©8.



Annexure A

Farjoy Pty Ltd

Buy MTA

Buy MTA

Buy MTA

Buy MTA

Buy MTA

Change in relevant Interests

Date
8-Mar-16

8-Mar-16

7-Mar-16

4-Mar-16

2-Mar-16

2,544,956

463,672

338,000

1,100,000

198,328

Con*Iii*lon
$122,56101

$22,303-50

$16,277.54

$52,974.24

59,55116

$0.0480

$0.0479

$0.0480

$0.0480

SO.0480

This Annexure A of one page refers to para 3 of form 604 Notice of Change of
Interests of Substantial Shareholder.

/0574564< 1
Timothy Frank Robertson

Managing Director/ Secretary

Farjoy Pty Ltd


